
 

 
 

‘Let knowledge be 

grounded in faith’ 

18th May 2018 

Fabulous Freckleton’s 

NEWS OF THE WEEK 
  @Freckleton_CE        freckletonceprimary    www.freckleton.lancs.sch.uk  

 

ROYAL WEDDING CELEBRATION 
Thank you for your help in making our 

celebrations so fantastic! 
The children really enjoyed the buffet provided by Mrs Hogarth and her team. 

House Point Totals for this week 

 

Balderstone 

146 
 

Hillock 

137 
 

Marsh 

111 
 

Naze 

112 

Freckleton’s Shining Stars  
‘Shine like stars in the world’ Philippians 2:15 

Reception 

 

Year 1 

 

Year 2 

 

Year 3 

 

Year 4 

 

Year 5 

 

Year 6

 
Abigail Perry-

Jasanova 

Scarlett 

Lewis 
Elise Fellows 

Maia 

Stewart-Gee 
Bobby Tobin 

Bailey 

Spilker 

Katelynn 

Stewart 
 

 
 

The Lunchtime Top 

Table Stars for this 

week are:  

Y6 Tyrese Moyo  

Y5: Dylan Goodman 

Y4: Ellie Pearson-Rhynes  

Y3: Hannah Leigh 
 

FOUND Property – 

has your child lost 

something? 
We have an excessive 

amount of belongings in the 
foyer – please can you check 
through them to see if they 

belong to your child? 

NEW Clubs list for 
Summer 2 coming 

home tonight! 

http://www.freckleton.lancs.sch.uk/


 Dates for your diary  

Week beginning Monday 21st May Experience Pentecost Week  
Wednesday 23rd May am TEMPEST Class Photographs; 1.30pm Clock Sports 

Thursday 24th May 4.30-5.45pm New Intake Meeting for September 2018 Reception Class 

Friday 25th May School closes for the half-term holiday, 3.25pm for Infants & 3.30pm for 

Juniors 

Sunday 3rd June 6pm Year 6 Confirmation Service at Holy Trinity Church to be presided over 

by the Bishop of Burnley, Bishop Philip North   

Monday 4th June  

INSET Day 4: School and Extended Services (Wraparound & Freckles) closed 

Tuesday 5th June  

School opens for the last half of the Summer term; 8.55am for Juniors & 9am for Infants 

Friday 8th June PTFA Wear what you want day! (Non-uniform) Please bring in Tombola Prizes 

for the Spring Fair 

Saturday 9th June 11am to 2pm PTFA Spring Fair 

Week beginning Monday 11th June Phonics Screening for Year 1  

Monday 11th June Food Hygiene Training for Year 4 with Janette Mason 

Tuesday 12th June 9.30am Whole school Eucharist at Holy Trinity Church, all welcome 

Friday 15th June 9am Year 3 Performance Poetry, parents & carers welcome  

Friday 22nd June 9am Year 5 Performance Poetry, parents & carers welcome; PTFA Wear what 

you want day! (Non-uniform)  Please bring bottles or £1 for the Bottle Pull at the Summer Sizzle 

Monday 25th June Reception Class Pedestrian Right Start Training Session 1 

Tuesday 26th June Year 1 Pedestrian Right Start Training Session 1 

Thursday 28th June Year 2 Pedestrian Right Start Training Session 1 

Friday 29th June PTFA Wear what you want day! (Non-uniform)  Please bring chocolate or £1 

for the Chocolate Tombola at the Summer Sizzle 

Monday 2nd July Reception Class Pedestrian Right Start Training Session 2 

Tuesday 3rd July Year 1 Pedestrian Right Start Training Session 2 

Thursday 5th July Year 2 Pedestrian Right Start Training Session 2; 6pm Junior Evening of 

Entertainment 

Friday 6th July 9am Reception Class Assembly, parents & carers welcome; Teddy Bear Picnic 

Lunch – if you want to bring your bear to school please bring £1 for charity 

Monday 9th July 1.30pm Year 5 Brass Summer WOPPS Concert 

Tuesday 10th July Reception Class Pedestrian Right Start Training Session 3 

Wednesday 11th July Year 1 Pedestrian Right Start Training Session 3 

Thursday 12th July Year 2 Pedestrian Right Start Training Session 3 

Friday 13th July 9am Year 1 Performance Poetry, parents & carers welcome 

Monday 16th July 9.15am Summer Term Rewards Assembly; Reception Class Pedestrian Right 

Start Training Session 4 

Tuesday 17th July 6pm Year 6 Performance for Year 6 parents & carers 

Wednesday 18th July 1.30pm Leavers’ Service in the School Hall, parents & carers welcome; 

PTFA Summer Sizzle Family Barbecue 6.00-8.00 pm 

Thursday 19th July 9.30am End of Year Eucharist at Holy Trinity Church, EVERYBODY 

welcome; School closes for the summer holiday, 3.25pm for Infants & 3.30pm for Juniors 

Friday 20th July INSET Day 5: School and Extended Services (Wraparound & Freckles) closed 
 


